Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.35
57.72
58.02
58.22
58.40
58.52
58.74
58.75
58.78
59.06

1:00.91
1:01.85
1:03.21
1:05.85
1:06.49
1:11.08
1:11.45

1:17.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:03.21
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Date

14/11/15
12/12/14
13/12/13
09/11/13
14/11/15
16/11/13
15/06/14
22/03/14
27/09/14
16/11/13
15/11/14
09/11/13
11/10/14
07/10/12
05/02/12
30/10/11
30/04/11
23/01/11

Date

14/11/15
14/11/15
12/12/14
15/11/14
11/10/14

Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Short Course Champs

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014

Scottish National Team Championships
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix
COAST Grand Prix

Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender Championships

East District Short Course Time Trial 2012

East District Age Group Champioships
Carnegie Winter Meet
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

Meet
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Scottish National Short Course Champs
COAST Grand Prix

Warrender Championships

Venue

Inverness
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Linwood
Inverness
Inverness
Cumbernauld
Glenrothes
Glasgow
Inverness
Aberdeen
Linwood
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Stirling

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
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58.78 537 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
58.74 538 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Warrender Ba 2
58.75 537 F 22/03/14 Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
58.02 558 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
58.52 544 C 16/11/13  SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1
59.06 529 H 16/11/13  SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1
58.22 552 F 09/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Warrender Ba 2
1:01.85 461 H 09/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Warrender Ba 2
1:05.85 382 07/10/112 East District Short Course Time Trial 2012 Prestonpans Warrender Ba 2
1:06.49 371 05/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Warrender Ba 1
1:11.08 303 30/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:11.45 299 F 30/04/11 Carnegie Graded Spring Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:17.12 237 23/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Warrender Ba 2
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